Univers Revers™ Fracture Adapter
Surgical Technique
System Features
I  Univers Revers™ Fracture Adapter02
Machine-textured, grit-blasted, and
hydroxyapatite (HA)-coated for
bony ongrowth
Suture holes for

Explantation
I  Univers Revers™ Fracture Adapter10
Ordering Information
Implants
Product Description Item Number
Fracture Adapter, sizes 6-9 AR-9501-FX6N
Fracture Adapter, sizes 6-9, wide AR-9501-FX6W
Fracture Adapter, sizes 6-9, tall AR-9501-FX6NT
Fracture Adapter, sizes 6-9, wide, tall AR-9501-FX6WT
Fracture Adapter, sizes 10-15 AR-9501-FX10N
Fracture Adapter, sizes 10-15, wide AR-9501-FX10W
Fracture Adapter, sizes 10-15, tall AR-9501-FX10NT
Fracture Adapter, sizes 10-15, wide, tall AR-9501-FX10WT
Fracture Adapter, size 5 AR-9501-FX5N
Fracture Adapter, size 5, wide AR-9501-FX5W
Fracture Adapter Trunnion AR-9501FTK
Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Humeral Reamer T-Handle AR-9502-15H
Humeral Broaches/Trial, modular AR-9510-XXM
Lever-Locking Broach Handle AR-9510-2
Humeral Assembly Station AR-9532
Ratcheting Modular Handle AR-1999HH
Torque-Indicating Adapter AR-9545-T15H
T15 Driver Shaft, short AR-9545-T15-01
Humeral IM Reamers AR-9202-XXH
Univers™ II Torque Driver AR-9224
Consumables
Product Description Item Number
#5 FiberWire® Suture, 38 in (blue) AR-7210
#5 FiberWire Suture, 38 in (white) AR-7215
Spring Eye Needle, 60 mm AR-7283
Products advertised in this brochure/surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability,
please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex representative.
Univers Revers™ Fracture Adapter  I 11
Ordering Information
Fracture Adapter Instrument set (AR-9501-FXS)
Product Description Item Number
Trial, Fracture Adapter, size 5, narrow AR-9510-FX5N
Trial, Fracture Adapter, size 5, wide AR-9510-FX5W
Trial, Fracture Adapter, sizes 6-9, narrow AR-9510-FX6N
Trial, Fracture Adapter, sizes 6-9, wide AR-9510-FX6W
Trial, Fracture Adapter, sizes 6-9, narrow, tall AR-9510-FX6NT
Trial, Fracture Adapter, sizes 6-9, wide, tall AR-9510-FX6WT
Trial, Fracture Adapter, sizes 10-15, narrow AR-9510-FX10N
Trial, Fracture Adapter, sizes 10-15, wide AR-9510-FX10W
Trial, Fracture Adapter, sizes 10-15, narrow, tall AR-9510-FX10NT
Trial, Fracture Adapter, sizes 10-15, wide, tall AR-9510-FX10NW
Fracture Adapter Impactor AR-9510-F1
Fracture Adapter Extractor AR-9510-F2
Fracture Adapter Extractor Shaft AR-9510-F3
Fracture Adapter Instrument Case AR-9501-FXC
Products advertised in this brochure/surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability,
please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex representative.
I  Univers Revers™ Fracture Adapter12
Key Dimensions